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The Mighty Diamonds - One brother short
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J =144

1 Jg

ks 3

bl o I [V LI /1

7

sseg-q

[) )

U

1

)

HOTH 14

6-6

6-6

15

14

13

Py
®

o o
L 4

AN

12 e

IAWAY

o

o)
3

6-6——6-6

Refrain

6-6

—6-6

6-6—6-6

Couplet 1

27

26

24

U
# T

= 25
1

6-6

4-4

4-4

1/4

il



6-6

4-4

4-4

Refrain

8-8

6-6

+—6-6

6-6——6-6

2

Couplet

6-6

4-4

4-4

5

50

49

AN

48

U
# T

IANA)

Y —
m

)

6-6

4
4

4
4

55

54

S8

52

2/4




Refrain

63

A
o' &'
L 4

o' o' %
o @

| |
o

62

61

o
I/

0 - AN
| 1| || JANA)
N g gos g o &

s e b

0 AT Rl
0
1

s L
# T
T Yo #ylle 1L

7

o)

il

6-6

—6-6

6-6——6-6

Solo guitare

6-6

+—6-6

~t
_HI..- ~
e ~
Pl
pr.an
i) <
nklu_v <
Pl
ﬁ ettt
©
[ Y ©
Pl
e
L) ©
e
L) ©
Pl
—HI..— ©
A ©
.A/». —_—
~t
[1T7® ~
BBk ~
Pl
nklu_v <
L~
i ) <
™~
O
I
[ Y ©
.-.Il— ©
Pl
[ 1BNG ®
[ 1BNG ®
Pl
" ®
e ©
o
N
B
¥
TR
s v o
™N H<<m|

|

Couplet 3

~t ~t
FI T HI nﬂ
|| || o
[ 7
©
BER © ™ pﬁ
T © Y ©
oLl ol
2 2
[ ¥ © [ ¥ ©
[ ¥ © [ ¥ ©
P.an P.an
W © W ©
. P.an
W © W ©
[ 1 0 T
W © W ©
oo |l . ol —
= o0
/ y B y
L) < L) <t
K ) < L) X
T < Y <
T < ™~ <
o~ - — -
~ )
_ L) ¥ _ L) ©
L) < L) ©
el el
el ® el b
T I
_ L) ¥ _ L) N
L) < L) <
=l (=1
S 2
3 E
INE= = L
E=S n £ n
™ x
olo oo
n. H<tm n. H<<m|
\ [ \ (

91

90
|
|

89
|
|

88

P 2o
P JihP -

o

les NNy o o
o0

4-4

4-4

3/4




Refrain

95

| 15l

| |
oo

o' o' %
o @

o
1

93

| |
o

o' o' %
o @

o
1/

AN

)
hdl OO VA7 2"

7

IANAY

I |
I g g gl
il i |

oS o 10

o)

il

6-6

—6-6

4-4—7-7

4-4—7-7

4/4

il



